Enverge™ CI Foil Exterior Wall Insulation
Firestone Building Products | Sales: (800) 428-4442 | Technical (800) 428-4511 | www.firestonebpco.com
  TIS #5901 10/12/2016
Page 1 of 3
Description:
Firestone Enverge CI Foil Exterior Wall Insulation is a fire-resistant, rigid insulation panel that consists of a specially
formulated closed-cell polyisocyanurate foam core laminated to high performance aluminum foil facers (3.22 mil, both
sides). Enverge CI Foil provides outstanding thermal performance in commercial wall applications to provide continuous

Enverge™ CI Foil Exterior Wall Insulation
Firestone Building Products | Sales: (800) 428-4442 | Technical (800) 428-4511 | www.firestonebpco.com
  TIS #5901 10/12/2016
Page 3 of 3
Thickness
inches      mm
Bundle
Packaging
Bundle Square
Feet
Bundle Square
Meters
Item Number R-Values
Recycled
Content
1.00 25.4 48 Panels 1536 142.9 W8CMFF1008 6.5 9.1%
1.50 38.1 32 Panels 1024  95.3 W8CMFF1508 9.8 9.6%
2.00 50.8 24 Panels  768  71.4 W8CMFF2008 13.1 9.8%
2.50 63.5 19 Panels  608  56.5 W8CMFF2508 16.4 10.0%
3.00 76.2 16 Panels 512 47.8 W8CMFF3008 19.7 10.1%
3.50 88.9 13 Panels 416 38.6 W8CMFF3508 23.0 10.1%
4.00 101.6 12 Panels 384 35.7 W8CMFF4008 26.3 10.2%
Please contact Quality Building Services Technical Department at 1-800-428-4511 for further information.
This sheet is meant to highlight Firestone products and specifications and is subject to change without notice.  Firestone takes responsibility for
furnishing quality materials which meet published Firestone product specifications or other technical documents, subject to normal roof manufacturing
tolerances.  Neither Firestone nor its representatives practice architecture. Firestone offers no opinion on and expressly disclaims any responsibility for